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Datablad

Produktnamn
Produkt-/E-nummer
Produkttyp

GTIN

ETIM-klass

o
Matt
Langd
Hojd
Bredd

Vikt

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Vinkel verktygsbeslag
33300027
M445584

7332811042126

70 mm
335 mm
33,5 mm

1429

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com
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MELUBYE



